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TAKEDA PHARMACEUTICAL CORP LTD.

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

ISIN: JP3463000004 WKN: 4502
Overview
2019/03/26 12:28:26
Price
37.59 EUR 33.00
Difference 6.79% (2.39)
32.50
General attributes
ISIN JP3463000004 32.00
Symbol 4502
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR 31.50
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
31.00
Security Stock
type
Market cap 38,038 EUR 30.50
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
30.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.60 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR
Open 37.59 EUR
High 37.59 EUR
Low 37.59 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.2005 EUR

VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

29.87612 EUR
1

37.59

1

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3463000004-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3463000004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3463000004&ID_NOTATION=212867367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3463000004&ID_NOTATION=212867367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24231fcbb0523b8c868504c8ec79688c1ca6b253ea458d150d54aa7ea6628fef&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07dcff0e589f255de&time=1719753360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcddd57d3264abda395487005e61d849b48ea1b4470afba3057c2c5441384680&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43823e723fea488b0&time=1719753360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e37cf61bce4ba74d1a4f6082216b3f28acdde4cf847605da4080b20be89533ed&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3681edffaee850d24&time=1719753360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8db24f603c81069b6a3df0bcb9bd52db323ce9b5f33d7f49bb71ca78e1f5243f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ea3202834a4de3d4&time=1719753360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a519968cedf6ddef44acbe7c5adc5ea329c66e553a2b3bc5439adf19fcad712c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=720c680f4b5396074&time=1719753360&tool=RSC

TAKEDA PHARMACEUTICAL CORP LTD.

Details

2019/03/26 12:28:26

Price

37.59 EUR

Difference (] 6.79% (2.39)
General attributes
ISIN JP3463000004
Symbol 4502
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 38,038 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.60 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR
Open 37.59 EUR
High 37.59 EUR
Low 37.59 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.2005 EUR
VWAP 29.87612 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1
Trading volume 37.59
Number of trades 1
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.33 0.41 0.46
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - EUR (10)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (13)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (9)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
All listings for TAKEDA PHARMACEUTICAL CORP LTD.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 24.25EUR  0.00 2
Exchange 28
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 24.34 EUR 0.00 4
28
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 4,172.00 JPY 162.08 3,360
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 24.06 EUR  0.00 3
28
Sapporo Stock 2024/03/ 01:53 4,300.00 JPY 0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212867367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64054453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428379
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Exchange
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Fukuoka Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/06/
28

2019/03/
26

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/04/
17

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:03

12:28

08:16

08:08

02:25

21:41

15:41

19:31

08:08

24.31 EUR

37.59 EUR

2411 EUR

23.96 EUR

4,080.00 JPY

24.26 EUR

26.84 USD

24.08 EUR

24.05 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.55

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19344
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3356134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11062637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11062637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19342

TAKEDA PHARMACEUTICAL CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Takeda

Contact Details

TAKEDA PHARMACEUTICAL CO. LTD.

4-1-1 Dosho-machi, Chuo-Ku - 540-8645

Osaka

Telefon: +81-6-6204-2111

Fax: +81-6-6204-2880
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Takeda Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd. engages in the research and development, manufacture,
import and export sale, and marketing of pharmaceutical drugs. It operates through the
following segments: Prescription Drug, Consumer Healthcare, and Other. The Prescription
Drugs segment includes the manufacture and sale of pharmaceutical products. The
Consumer Healthcare segment includes the manufacture and sale of OTC drugs and quasi-
drugs. The Other segment includes manufacture and sale of reagents, clinical diagnostics,
and chemical products. The company was founded by Takeda Chobei on June 12, 1781
and is headquartered in Osaka, Japan.
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